

B
ITEM NO.39

Court No.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28106/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2012 in SBCWP No.6649/2010,DBCSA
No.697/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SATYAVEER SINGH YADAV
VERSUS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28259 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28410 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28542 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28633 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28793 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.
Mr. SS Shamsbery,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood,Adv.
Ms. Babita Yadav,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with SLP (C) No. 21377/2009.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master