

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35449/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2012 in SBCWP No.3080/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

RAJVEER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with
SLP(C) Nos. 35440-35443 of 2012

Date: 23/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C) No. 21377 of 2009.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

(SLP(C) No. 21377 of 2009 is coming on 26.011.2012 as Item No. 39
Court No. 8)