

t

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35440-35443/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2012 in CWP No.3386/2005,CWP
No.3526/2005,CWP No.3080/2011,CWP No.3385/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF
RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

JITENDRE KUMAR SHARMA ETC.ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 35449 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[TO BE LISTED ALONG WITH SLP(C) No. 21377/2009]

Date: 14/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is incomplete.

Post the matters only after the service is complete. Pleadings
may also be completed in the meantime.

If fresh notices need to be issued for the unserved respondents,
the same shall be made returnable within four weeks.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
|Court Master

|
|