

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8279/2013  
(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2012 in DBCWP No.12482/2012 of  
the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and  
Office Report)

WITH

SLP(C)No.9463/2013

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief  
and Office Report)

SLP(C)..cc No.5236/2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Chand Kiran,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No.21377/2009.

|(Narendra Prasad)

|Court Master

|(Renuka Sadana)

| |Court Master

|

|