

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27829/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2012 in DBCSA No.695/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MANMOHAN SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11173 of 2013

(With appln. for intervention and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1272 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1478-1479 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15454 of 2013

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21960 of 2012

(With I.A. 1(C/delay in filing SLP and C/delay in refiling SLP

SLP(C) NO. 28106 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28259 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28410 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28542 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28633 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28793 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31756 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31793 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31818 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31819 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31820 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, adv.
Ms. Seema Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, adv.
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, adv.

Ms. Shobha, adv.
Ms. Jyoti Rana, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.S. Arya, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu, adv.
Mr. Fila Moonis, adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG,
Mr. Amit Lubhaya, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. M.M. Kashyap, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dr. Manish Singhvi, learned AAG prays for and is granted six weeks' time finally to file counter affidavit in each one of these petitions.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

Post for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Kherra)
| |Court Master

|
|