

T

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35449/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2012 in SBCWP No.3080/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

RAJVEER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With SLP (C) No(s).35440-35443 of 2012)

Date: 06/02/2014 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post these special leave petitions along with SLP(C)
No.27829 of 2012 and connected matters.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
| Court Master

(SLP(C) No.27829 of 2012 etc. are shown for listing on 11.02.2014)